Cafevagter - liste med mailadresser og tlf.numre

Aagren, Anette
Andersen, Aase
Andersen, Erling
Andersen, Lisbeth
Borello, Jacob

Borello, Tove
Christensen, Yngve
Egeskjold, Susanne Winther
Eilgard, Solveig
Frederiksen, Sgren
Garby, Lillan

Grgnne Lillian
Guldagger, Vivi

Hansen, Georg

Iversen, Susanne
Harhoff, Anne-Charlotte
Hiul, Birgitte

Jelen, Alice

Jensen, Knud

Jensen, Lone

Jensen, Lykke
Jorgensen, Birgitte
Kristensen, Korna
Langkilde, Ida
Lichtenberg, Kirsten
Marker, Else-Margrethe
Nielsen, Hanne

Nielsen, Susanne

Pedersen Bak, Jytte

anette195laa@hotmail.dk

thyge.andersen@dlgpost.dk

d.andersen@post.tele.dk

d.andersen@post.tele.dk

jborelloc@post.tele.dk

jborelloc@post.tele.dk

yngvec@yahoo.com

susanne@egeskjold.net

solveig@eilgaard.dk

sf@egeskjold.net

lillangarby@gmail.com

groenne@lic-mail.dk

viviogfrank@live.dk

georghansen37@gmail.com

b.schacki@stofanet.dk

annecharlotte@mail.dk

birgittehiul@gmail.com

thomasenjelen@gmail.com

dunk@jensen.mail.dk

lonejensen99@gmail.com

lykke41l@hotmail.com

birgittejoerg@gmail.com

frederik27 @icloud.com

dunk@jensen.mail.dk

kongstad@post.tele.dk

emkmarker@aabye.net

hanole@mail.dk

misajoky@gmail.com

jytteognils@hotmail.com

28451077

55459044

55451060

55451060

24871089

24871089

21383620

29709566

55451819

23931850

23605127

61609248

20259360

30660026

24945872

21767219

216 46196

25565404

30266428

30529687

53599638

22617737

60679618

30266428

51510026

40936918

53589303

50260511

55459426
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Rasmussen, Annette ar.bisserup@live.dk 55459567

Richardt, Jan jan.richardt88@gmail.com 30820874
Ruwald, Karen karen@ruwald.dk 40354221
Sgrensen, Dan dan@eilgaard.dk 55451819
Villadsen, Aase Lodshuset@mail.dk 21743910

Wallentino, Grethe gw@Illentino.dk 28299465
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